
Decathlon Endurance Hivernale - Habay
November 11, 2018
Team (Ouverte)
gagnant: 2:08:24

Pos
1
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8
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12
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14
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16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Dossard
111
83

150
98

147
82

119
86

143
121
118
134
84

146
125
88

135
92
99

107
90

124
129
127
97

137
106
91

142
105
116
89

139
130
122
123
136
132
131
140

Nom
JIMMY TEAM
TEAM HARD'N CYCLES
DE LIE X2, De Lie Axel
DE LIE RATÉS, RENSON Vincent
PROMO BIS
STRIVE-PMX
LES COPAINS DU VTT
STRIVE 1
LES BRAQUETS : PRÉSI ET CHEF, GERARD Ludovic
LES FLAHUTES GAUMAIS I, Steven Van Goidsenhoven
LDA - TEAM COMITÉ, GERARD Jean-Benoît
CHARLIER ENGINEERING, Charlier alexis
STRIVE 2
TEAM BAUDET BIKE BERTRIX JUNIOR, CONTOR Tom
TIT'S 2
BAUDET BIKE TOPH ET SEB, Bovir Sébastien
TEAM VBS, Lamboray Pierre
LES LAIDS MOUGNEUX
LES MAMAILLES, STORDEUR Mateo
LDA - TEAM TOURISTIQUE, SAUSSU Axel
PHILZIM
REMCO EVENEPOEL
DECATHLON ARLON 1
TIT'S 1
VF BIKE, GAUTHIER Tom
TEAM GEO-THERM MARCHOVELETTE, Vandesande Tim
LDA - TEAM ENDURANCES POUR LES NULS, GERARD Carol
LES VÎS SOÇONS 1, Bouffioux Pierre
VILLERUPT TOUT TEMPS N°1, Perret Philippe
LES MOTIVÉS DE NULLE PART
RCCA LES FOSSES 1, MINSIER CELIEN
LES VÎS SOÇONS 2
LES CHICANES MOBILES
JUJU LOLO
LES FLAHUTES GAUMAIS II, Bayan Qasem
LE VALDAWER
HOTEL 8 ÉTOILES L'AMANDIER, Vandesande Frédéric
LE LENDEMAIN DE VEILLE
TEAM 55
VILLERUPT TOUT TEMPS N°2

Équipe

De Lie Arnaud
MARS Laurent

HUBERT Mathieu
Grégoire Langlois
STEPHANY Mark
Alexis charlier

Moreaux Michaël

Piron Christophe
Van De Wiele Bruno

ADAM Marco
SAVRE Thomas

VANCRAEYNEST Frédéric
Saremans Julien
MONCOUSIN Bernard
Janssen Pascal
Dollomo Fabrice

JOB MAXIME

Thibaut Wolwertz

Breithof Nicolas

Ville

ADAM Flavio
DUMONT David

Botilde Mathieu

État Catégorie
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Temps
2:08:24
2:10:45
2:18:21
2:20:34
2:10:16
2:16:25
2:17:51
2:20:01
2:22:41
2:09:54
2:10:57
2:11:24
2:16:11
2:16:24
2:16:33
2:16:55
2:18:37
2:19:10
2:22:15
2:08:43
2:10:40
2:10:53
2:11:07
2:11:47
2:12:23
2:12:35
2:14:16
2:19:05
2:19:14
2:19:49
2:20:58
2:21:54
2:22:21
2:22:36
2:24:47
2:25:08
2:41:04
2:23:18
2:41:11
2:17:14

Écart

2'22"
9'57"

12'11"
-1 tour
-1 tour
-1 tour
-1 tour
-1 tour

-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-2 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-3 tours
-4 tours
-5 tours
-6 tours
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